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ANPFLANZPREISLISTE
Töpfe

(Aussenmasse)
Preis
Erde

Preis
LT-Granulat

Töpfe
(Aussenmasse)

Preis
Erde

Preis
LT-Granulat

Ø bis 	 20 cm CHF	 8.00 CHF	 10.40 Ø 61 –	65 cm CHF	 76.00 CHF	 98.80
Ø 21 –	25 cm CHF	 10.00 CHF	 13.00 Ø 66 –	70 cm CHF	 93.00 CHF	 120.90
Ø 26 –	30 cm CHF	 16.00 CHF	 20.80 Ø 71 –	75 cm CHF	 114.00 CHF	 148.20
Ø 31 –	35 cm CHF	 24.00 CHF	 31.20 Ø 76 –	80 cm CHF	 132.00 CHF	 171.60
Ø 36 –	40 cm CHF	 30.00 CHF	 39.00 Ø 81 –	85 cm CHF	 148.00 CHF	 192.40
Ø 41 –	45 cm CHF	 35.00 CHF	 45.50 Ø 86 –	90 cm CHF	 168.00 CHF	 218.40
Ø 46 –	50 cm CHF	 42.00 CHF	 67.60 Ø 91 –	95 cm CHF	 187.00 CHF	 243.10
Ø 51 –	55 cm CHF	 53.00 CHF	 45.50 Ø 96 –	100 cm CHF	 208.00 CHF	 270.40
Ø 56 –	60 cm CHF	 63.00 CHF	 81.90 jede weitere 5 cm Ø CHF	 25.00 CHF	 32.50

Kistli
(pro 1 m Länge)

Preis
Erde

Preis
LT-Granulat

bis ca. 17 cm Breite CHF	 19.00 CHF	 24.70
bis ca. 25 cm Breite CHF	 31.00 CHF	 40.30
bis ca. 35 cm Breite CHF	 57.00 CHF	 74.10
bis ca. 40 cm Breite CHF	 67.00 CHF	 87.10
bis ca. 45 cm Breite CHF	 83.00 CHF	 91.30
bis ca. 50 cm Breite CHF	 95.00 CHF	 123.50
bis ca. 60 cm Breite CHF	 114.00 CHF	 148.20

(Aussenmasse)
Hohe Gefässe bis 90cm

(ø nach Aussenmass)
Preis
Erde

Preis
LT-Granulat

Ø ca. 35 cm CHF	 41.00 CHF	 53.30
Ø ca. 40 cm CHF	 53.00 CHF	 68.90
Ø ca. 50 cm CHF	 65.00 CHF	 84.50
Ø ca. 60 cm CHF	 77.00 CHF   100.10


